1966

1967

1968

1969

1970

1971

1972

1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

January
May
January
April
October
April

October
Nov
April
July
Nov
April
January
May
January
April
May
January
April
May
January
March
April
June
January
March
June
January
April
October
January
April
October
January
April

June
January
March

April
June
January

April
June
Dec
January
April
June
January
April

The Happiest Days of Your Life
See How They Run

Ladies In Retirement

On Monday Next

Toad Of Toad Hall

3 One Acts:

The Six Wives of Calais
Deadline
Sganarelle
The Gay Nineties
The Rainmaker
The Importance of Being Earnest
Let's Go West
Dial M For Murder
My Three Angels
Cinderella
Strike Happy
Aladdin
I'll Get My Man
Olde Tyme Variety
Robinson Crusoe
Boeing, Boeing
One Act: | Have Five Daughters
Sleeping Beauty
One Act; Dear Departed
Goodnight Mrs. Puffin
Olde Tyme Variety
Sinbad The Sailor
Relatively Speaking
My Fair Lady
The Pied Piper
Suddenly At Home
Olde Tyme Variety
Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs
Was He Anyone?/ Anastasia
Some Old, Something New
Oliver
The Problem Princess
Lady Audley’s Secret
Heavens Above
Deadline Dawn
Historiety / The Singing Maid
Mother Goose
2 One Acts:
Brainscrew
The Godsend
Blythe Spirit
Olde Tyme Variety
Ali Baba and the Forty Thieves
Moggy the Cat Burglar
There Goes the Bride
Olde Time Variety
A Christmas Variety
The Plotters of Cabbage Patch Corner
April Sunshine (Variety)
Absent Friends
The King and |
Easter Bonnet (Variety)

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

June
October
January
April
June
October
January
April
Sept
January
April
June
Nov

Dec
March
June
January
April
Nov
March
October
January
May

October
January
May

February
May

Dec
March
May
October
February

January
April

February

Nov
February
May
January
April

Nov
April
May
Dec
April

Count Your Blessings
Bedroom Farce
Jack and the Beanstalk
Black Comedy
Olde Tyme Variety
The House on the Cliff
The Sound of Music
An Inspector Calls
Those Were the Days (Variety)
The Owl and the Pussy Cat Went to See
Absurd Person Singular
Footlights and Fancy Free (Variety)
3 One Acts:
Murder Play
Shop For Charity
With All My Love | Hate You
A Christmas Variety
Move Over Mrs. Markham
Those Were The Days (Variety)
Cinderella
The Rose Without a Thorn
Pack of Lies
Hobson’s Choice
The Corn is Green
The Wind in the Willows
Night Mother (Festival Play)
In Need of Care (Youth Group)
Time Trap
The Gingerbread Man
The Isle of Umbrellas
Silver Variety
Plaza Suite
See How They Run
Cloud Cuckoos
Peter Pan
The New Naughty Nineties
The Shop at Sly Corner
Arsenic and Old Lace
Flibberty and the Penguin
The Importance of Being Ernest
The Wizard of Oz
The Mating Game
Our Day Out (Youth)
The Papertown Paperchase
Dream Jobs
Lord Arthur Saville’s Crime
Babes In The Wood
Gone Up In Smoke
Alice In Wonderland
3 One Acts:
The Cafe
Last Tango in Little Gransden
The Big Cats
Charlie and the Chocolate Factory
Chase Me Up Farndale Ave S’il Vous Plait
Princess Penelope of Pomegranate (Youth)
Humpty Dumpty
We Found Love....Aboard the SS Farndale Ave

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

October
Nov
April

June
Sept
January
July
October
Nov
April

June
July
October
January
May

Sept
October
Nov

April
Dec
March

July
Nov

March
June

Dec
March

July

Nov
March
June
Dec
March
July

The Emperor’s New Clothes (Youth)

The Secret Tent

3 One Acts: Family Matters:
Holmes, Sweet Holmes
The House Warming
Thermal Underwear

Ernie’s Incredible lllucionations (Youth)

Outside Edge

Dick Whittington

ne Act plays: Confusion

Murder Mystery Evening

House Guest

3 One Acts: Behind Closed Doors:
Easy Stages
Do-Gooders (Youth)
Doubles

A Victorian Evening

Noah'’s Ark (Youth)

Absurd Person Singular

Cinderella

Wife Required
Teechers
Magic Evening.With Melodrama
Dead Man’s Hand
Visit to Germany Melodrama
Murder Mystery Evening
Inspector Drake’s Last Case
Aladdin
2 One Acts:
Domby Dom (Youth)
Black Comedy
Run For Your Wife
3 One Acts: Comedy Trio
Trip to the Beach (Youth)
Green Forms
Last Panto in Little Gransden
Murder by the Book
3 One Acts: Comedy Sweet
Witches (Youth)
What's for Pudding?
A Jolly Sinister Jape
Snow White
2 One Acts: Premiere Night
Looking after Danny
Deaf and Dumb
3 One Acts: M in Ti
Alarms
Britannia on Stage (Youth)
Leavings
Up and Coming
Murder at Manor School
The Farndale Avenue Murder Mystery
Jack and the Beanstalk
The Ghost Train

| didn’t think
Try it Again



2010

201

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020
2022

2023

Nov

March
July

Dec
March
July

Nov
March
July
Dec
April
Nov
April

Dec
April
July

Dec
April
June

Dec
March
June
Dec
March
June
Dec
April
Nov
March
March
Dec
April

Dec

Harlequinade
Out of Focus

Murder at the Village fete

Maid Marion & her Merry Men
(Youth)
The Proposal
Erica & Me
The Flint Street Nativity
Table Manners
2 One Act Plays:
The Writer (youth)
Get Staffed
Living Together
Write about what you know
Round and Round the Garden
Babes in the Wood
Allo Allo
The Importance of Being Earnest

Charity Begins
You Can’t Take It With You
Fawlty Towers: The Hotel Inspector
Cinderella
Up Pompeii
3 One Act Plays
The Rats
Sketches from Alarms & Excursions
Fawlty Towers: Basil the Rat
Aladdin
Dial M for Murder
Double Bill — Plays in the Park
Ernie's Incredible lllucinations
(Youth)
Happy Campers
Hi-de-Hi
Hobson's Choice
Double Bill - PI in the Park
Snow White
Bedroom Farce
2 One Act Plays: The Big Picnic!
A Christmas Carol
A Sting in the Tale
Jack and the Beanstalk
The 39 Steps (Cancelled. Covid19 pandemic)
The 39 Steps
Cinderella
2 One Act Plays:
The Real Inspector Hound
Rambles on Radio
Little Red Riding Hood




